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NASHA MUKT HOSTEL COMMITTEE

sr. o | Mobile No.  Email Address
Constitution Member Designation |
No |
{1 | Professor & DrLH.G | Nodal_Officer | 9767505311 hemant.deshpande@dpu.eduin |
HOD OBGY Deshpande | ] ]
) Head, Hostels Col. B.R.G. 8605961339 head.rector@dpu.edu.in
i Warden |
~ Patil |
Rector - Boys Mr. | 8956687952 head.rector@dpu.edu.in
3 Rector ~ Boys
Hostel Ramchandra Hostel
Shinde _
4 Rector - Girls Mrs. Vasanthi ‘ Rector - Girls | 9822534164 head.rector@dpu.edu.in
Hostel Manicham | Hostel
———————— _——— *._ -— + — :
Professor & Dr. Suprakash | 9370386496 suprakash.chaudhury@dpu.edu.in
S | HoD Dept of Choudhary | Counsellor .
Psychiatry ! | ) R ___j
Professor Dept Dr. Hetal | 9960511615 hetal.rathod@dpu.edu.in
6 | of Community Rathod l Counsellor |
— _-—MediCine _'. e —— I_ — i
Professor Dept | Dr. Archana | 9822041271 | archana.jambhulkar.col@dpu.edu.in ’
7 ; Counsellor
of Psychiatry Jawadekar l
8 Professor Dept Dr. Ashwini | | 9225632392 ashwinikumar.sapate@d_pu-edu-in_'|
of FMT Kumar Sapate | Counsellor |
: - o T —
g | PG Student Dr. Resident 8072949499 rmprksh11@gmail.com 5
(Boys Hostel) Ramprakash Student |
il E—— — e —————een
10 | UG Student Mr.Gulshan |  Resident | 9654549869 Sharma2gulshan@gmail.com
{(Boys Hostel) Student
11 UG Student Mr. Ishaan Resident 7760941204 Ishaan.sohoni05@gmail.com
(Boys Hostel) Sohoni Student
1o | PG Student Dr. Akshata |  Resident 9265027886 akshatathorat17@gmail.com
(Girls Hostel) Thorat [ Student
L i === e —— ——= ey S— T
13 | UG Student Ms.Khushi | Resident | 7764897960 mitthi.angel@gmail.com
(Girls Hostel) Sinha ' Student |
14 | UCStudent | Ms. Shatakshi |  Resident | 9140531241 shatakshigupta25@gmail.com
(Girls Hostel Gupta Student !
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15 Section Head- Dr. Abha Arya Member 9868998954 T abha.arya@dpu.edu.in
Student
16 Law Officer Adv. Keerti Member 9503637988 keerti tornekar@dpu.edu.in
Tornekar | |
. 17 Director Mr. Barkat Member 9689770777 director.vs@dpu-eﬁh_ .
Vigilance Mujawar i |
1g | Headof Ms. Pallavi | Member ! 9011281895 facilitymanager@dpu.edu.in
Facilities Banekar |
_19 . Registrar Mrs. Annie Member | 9921103825 -registrar.m—edical@dpu-edu-in
Francis ‘ Secretary

This committee is formed on 30 /08/2024 as per the composition given by NMC and UGC.
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